
 

 

 

Weekly Agenda Grade 6C 

Week 2 Sunday, August 25, 2024 – Thursday, August 29, 2024 

Handbooks and 
Policies 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/  

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar 

Reminders 

Dear Parents 
 
We are excited to host our upcoming coffee morning as follows: 

STAGE: SECTION: TIME: DAY: 

KG1-3, G1 GIRLS 08:00-08:45 Wednesday, 28th of August 

G2-G6 GIRLS 09:00-09:45 Wednesday, 28th of August 

G7-12 GIRLS 10:00-10:45 Wednesday, 28th of August 

 
Regards 
AIS Administration 
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7th 

Time 
8:00-
8:45 

8:45-
9:30 

9:30-
10:15 

10:40-
11:25 

11:25-
12:10 

12:10-
12:55 

13:30-
14:15 

Sunday English Islamic Math Arabic Support P.E Social 

Monday 
Science 

LAB 
Islamic Support ICT Science English Math 

Tuesday English 
Saudi 

History  
Support Science Music Math Islamic 

Wednesday Art English Support Islamic Arabic Swimming Math 
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8th 

Time 8:00 - 

8:40 

8:40 –

9:20 
9:20 – 
10:00 

10:20 –

11:00 

11:00 – 

11:40 
11:40 – 
12:20 

12:20 –
13:00 

13:35 –
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Thursday Math Arabic 
Saudi 

History 
Activity 
Period 

English Islamic Science Library 
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Classwork/Homework 
 

Sunday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 English 
Conventions – Common and Proper Nouns (Review) 

Baseline assessment 
PPT/WS  

2 Islamic مراجعة مكتسبات سابقة   

3 Math Revision-Order of operations / Baseline Assessment PPT  

4 Arabic 18 -17صفحة  16-12 مراجعة مكتسبات سابقة 

5 Support Science Support Session   

6 P.E 
Exercises to measure and develop fitness and 

endurance 
  

7 Social Why is Social Studies Important? ppt  

 

Monday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Science Lab Revision: Atoms   

2 Islamic مراجعة مكتسبات سابقة   

3 Support Revision of taught concepts   

4 ICT Revision :Computer lab rules  +Hello Code smoothy   

5 Science  Revision: States of Matter   

6 English Reading Skills – Context Clues PPT 
Reading comprehension W 

s 

7 Math Revision- Powers PPT  

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 English Reading Skills – Context Clues (cont.) ppt 
Reading comprehension 

worksheet 

2 
Saudi 

History 
12مفهوم التاري    خ صالدرس الاول:     

3 Support Revision of taught concepts   

4 Science Revision: Physical Change   

5 Music Xylophone   

6 Math Revision- Area PPT  

7 Islamic مراجعة مكتسبات سابقة   

 

Wednesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Art Principles of Design in Drawing and Proportion   

2 English Reading Skills – Story Elements ppt  

3 Support Revision of taught concepts   

4 Islamic مراجعة مكتسبات سابقة   

5 Arabic   اختبار تشخيص   

6 Swimming 
Adapt in water / Learn the technique of breathing 

underwater 
  

7 Math Revision- Volume PPT  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Thursday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Math Revision- Add ,subtract  decimals PPT  

2 Arabic 32-28  الوحدة الاولى : قدوات ومثل عليا  

3 
Saudi 

History 
: المصطلحات التاريخية ص  

15الدرس الثان     

4 Thursday Activity 

5 English Listening and Speaking Skills – Review ppt  

6 Islamic مراجعة مكتسبات سابقة   

7 Science Revision: Chemical Change   

8 Library Library   

 

 


